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2013 Eastern Rowing Association
e Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split
Race 11a: Mens Masters 1x Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 1 Boucherville A (K.Ouellette) 03:50.00
2nd 3 CAM (H.Lagardere) 03:54.00 1.7% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 5 Ottawa A (K.Mark) 03:57.00 3.0% 00:03.00 00:00:07.00
4th 2  Montreal (L.Tait) 04:08.00 7.8% 00:11.00 00:00:18.00
5th 4 Aviron Lachine C (j.cowan) 04:43.00 23.0% 00:35.00 00:00:53.00
6 Ottawa B (K.Gilmore) Scratch
Race 11b: Mens Masters 1x Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 Boucherville B (E.Therrien) 03:49.00
2nd 5 Boucherville A (A.Rochon) 03:53.00 1.7% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 6 Boucherville C (G.Hamann) 03:55.00 2.6% 00:02.00 00:00:06.00
4th 4  Ottawa A (S.Taylor) 03:56.00 3.1% 00:01.00 00:00:07.00
5th 1 Aviron Lachine E (C.Hauss) 04:00.00 4.8% 00:04.00 00:00:11.00
6th 2 Burnstown (g.lund) 04:11.00 9.6% 00:11.00 00:00:22.00
Race la: Womens 2x Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 1 Kingston A (E.Price, C.Desroche) 05:53.00
2nd 4  Ottawa B (C.Salter MacDonald, A.Schram) 06:01.00 2.3% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 5 Ottawa F (J.Carter, V.Beggs) 06:13.00 5.7% 00:12.00 00:00:20.00
4th 6 Ottawa E (A.Massender, S.Harris) 06:20.00 7.6% 00:07.00 00:00:27.00
5th 3 Fredericton (O.Gowan, D.Durnford) 06:39.00 13.0% 00:19.00 00:00:46.00
6th 2 Row NL B (O.Mahon, T.Short) 07:00.00 19.0% 00:21.00 00:01:07.00
Race 1b: Womens 2x Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 4  Ottawa A (V.Ozimkowski, L.Page) 05:50.00
2nd 2 Kingston C (L.Stanley, K.Merwin) 06:01.00 3.1% 00:11.00 00:00:11.00
3rd 1 Ottawa D (M.de Paul, L.Richardson) 06:06.00 4.6% 00:05.00 00:00:16.00
4th 5 Kingston B (E.Featherstone, A.Cull) 06:10.00 5.7% 00:04.00 00:00:20.00
5th 6 Ottawa C (D.Hewett, m.Laflamme) 06:13.00 6.6% 00:03.00 00:00:23.00
6th 3 Row NL A (M.Ellsworth, J.chafe) 06:29.00 11.1% 00:16.00 00:00:39.00
Race 2a: Mens 1x Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 2 Peterborough A (A.Stewart-Jones) 05:30.00
2nd 5 Montreal (P.Chiella) 05:36.00 1.8% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
3rd 4  Club daviron d'Alma (S.Lavoie) 05:39.00 2.7% 00:03.00 00:00:09.00
4th 1 Ottawa J (M.Chapman) 05:42.00 3.6% 00:03.00 00:00:12.00
5th 3  Kingston A (S.Brandon) 05:51.00 6.4% 00:09.00 00:00:21.00
6 Boucherville (K.Ouellette) Scratch
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Race 2b: Mens 1x Heat 2 @ 09:20 AM |
1st 3 Peterborough B (G.Peeters) 05:35.00
2nd 1 Ottawa A (A.Kunkel) 05:42.00 2.1% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 2 Peterborough C (R.Bailey) 06:05.00 9.0% 00:23.00 00:00:30.00
4th 4  Club Laval B (B.Carrier) 06:11.00 10.7% 00:06.00 00:00:36.00
5th 5 Kingston B (M.Howard) 06:27.00 15.5% 00:16.00 00:00:52.00
6 Club Nautique de Sherbrooke (E.Paquette) Scratch
Race 3a: Mens Jr 1x Heat 1 @ 09:30 AM
1st 1 Kingston B (W.Penney) 05:45.00
2nd 4  Ottawa A (I.Sabourin) 05:50.00 1.4% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 2 Montreal (F.Trépanier) 05:59.00 4.1% 00:09.00 00:00:14.00
4th 3 CAM (R.Liganor) 06:04.00 5.5% 00:05.00 00:00:19.00
Race 3b: Mens Jr 1x Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Ottawa B (G.Connell) 05:59.00
2nd 3 Kingston A (A.Pilon) 06:04.00 1.4% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 5 Boucherville (C.Hardy-Cardinal) 06:17.00 5.0% 00:13.00 00:00:18.00
4th 4 Aviron Lachine (A.Lowther) 06:25.00 7.2% 00:08.00 00:00:26.00
1 Kingston C (J.Miller) Scratch
Race 4a: Womens 1x Heat 1 @ 09:50 AM
1st 6 Boucherville A (K.Donivan) 06:15.00
2nd 1 Ottawa (V.Ozimkowski) 06:26.00 2.9% 00:11.00 00:00:11.00
3rd 2 CAM (M.Picard-Turcot) 06:45.00 8.0% 00:19.00 00:00:30.00
4th 3 Kingston D (E.Featherstone) 06:52.00 9.9% 00:07.00 00:00:37.00
5th 4 Kingston C (A.Cull) 06:53.00 10.1% 00:01.00 00:00:38.00
6th 5 Montreal (N.Wozniak) 06:59.00 11.7% 00:06.00 00:00:44.00
Race 4b: Womens 1x Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 6 Club Laval (v.gagne) 06:20.00
2nd 5 Kingston A (E.Price) 06:25.00 1.3% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 3 Kingston B (C.Desroche) 06:30.00 2.6% 00:05.00 00:00:10.00
4th 4  Boucherville B (K.Candrall) 06:50.00 7.9% 00:20.00 00:00:30.00
5th 2 Boucherville C (C.Labine) 06:53.00 8.7% 00:03.00 00:00:33.00
6th 1 Fredericton (O.Gowan) 07:00.00 10.5% 00:07.00 00:00:40.00
Race 5a: Mens Ltwt 1x Heat 1 @ 10:10 AM
1st 2 Montreal A (S.Boyer) 06:39.00
2nd 5 Kingston B (B.Coffey) 06:41.00 0.5% 00:02.00 00:00:02.00
3rd 1 University of New Hampshire (S.Pampreen) 06:45.00 1.5% 00:04.00 00:00:06.00
4th 4 Kingston A (S.Whitehall) 06:49.00 2.5% 00:04.00 00:00:10.00
5th 3 Club Nautique de Sherbrooke (L.Giroux-Gauthier) 06:51.00 3.0% 00:02.00 00:00:12.00
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Race 5b: Mens Ltwt 1x Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM |

1st 5  Fredericton (A.Bliss) 05:26.00

2nd 3 Ottawa B (P.Steneker) 05:41.00 4.6% 00:15.00 00:00:15.00

3rd 1 Aviron Lachine (D.Cabana) 05:43.00 5.2% 00:02.00 00:00:17.00

4th 2 Boucherville B (O.Caron) 06:26.00 18.4% 00:43.00 00:01:00.00
4  Peterborough (a.Watson) Scratch

Race 5c: Mens Ltwt 1x Heat 3 @ 10:30 AM

1st 5 Ottawa B (M.Fournier) 05:30.00

2nd 2  Montreal B (M.Abraao York) 05:31.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 1 Boucherville A (A.Sanchez-Lizana) 05:56.00 7.9% 00:25.00 00:00:26.00
4th 4  Montreal C (J.O'Brien) 06:08.00 11.5% 00:12.00 00:00:38.00
5th 3 Montreal D (L.Garcia Ruiz) 06:51.00 24.5% 00:43.00 00:01:21.00

Race 6a: Womens Ltwt 1x Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM

1st 1 Ottawa A (L.Page) 06:12.00

2nd 5 Ottawa B (A.Fogarty) 06:19.00 1.9% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 3 Boucherville B (M.Anand) 06:22.00 2.7% 00:03.00 00:00:10.00
4th 4 CAM A (M.Caron) 06:36.00 6.5% 00:14.00 00:00:24.00
5th 2 Club Laval B (B.St-Louis) 06:49.00 9.9% 00:13.00 00:00:37.00

\Race 6b: Womens Ltwt 1x Heat 2 @ 10:50 AM

1st 1 Boucherville A (D.Paiement) 06:17.00

2nd 3 CAMB (N.Pohl) 06:25.00 2.1% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 5 Ottawa C (S.Harris) 06:36.00 5.0% 00:11.00 00:00:19.00
4th 4  Club Laval A (C.Zanga) 06:39.00 5.8% 00:03.00 00:00:22.00
5th 2 Row NL (S.Ford) 07:06.00 13.0% 00:27.00 00:00:49.00

Race 8b: Mens 4x Heat 2 @ 11:00 AM

1st 3 Montreal 04:57.00
(P.Chiella, H.Hering, M.Abraao York, S.Boyer)

2nd 1 Ottawa C 05:00.00 1.0% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
(I.Sabourin, A.Kunkel, J.Potts, W.Kuijper Dickson)

3rd 2 Ofttawa D 05:12.00 5.1% 00:12.00 00:00:15.00
(G.Connell, C.Clarke, |.Hamilton, S.Plenderleith)

4th 4  Ofttawa E 05:33.00 12.1% 00:21.00 00:00:36.00

(M.Mctaggart, C.Coutts, J.Nanos, M.Mesko)
Race 8a: Mens 4x Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM

1st 2 Ottawa A 04:39.00
(J.King, E.Farghuarson, D.Pucsek, J.Kay)
2nd 3  Montreal 04:39.00
(P.Chiella, H.Hering, M.Abraao York, S.Boyer)
3rd 4 Ofttawa C 04:39.00
(1.Sabourin, A.Kunkel, J.Potts, W.Kuijper Dickson)
4th 5 Ottawa D 04:39.00
(G.Connell, C.Clarke, j.Hamilton, S.Plenderleith)
5th 1 Ottawa B 05:06.00 9.7% 00:27.00 00:00:27.00

(P.Vermeulen, C.Angel, A.Winters, L.Baudouin)
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Race 9a: Mens Jr 2x Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM |

1st 4  Ottawa A (W.Kuijper Dickson, L.Blois) 05:23.00

2nd 5 Boucherville (J.Latraverse, W.Généreux) 05:26.00 0.9% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 3 CAM (R.Liganor, A.Carlesimo) 05:27.00 1.2% 00:01.00 00:00:04.00
4th 2 Ottawa D (C.Clarke, j.Hamilton) 05:29.00 1.9% 00:02.00 00:00:06.00
5th 1 Ottawa C (A.Roth, S.Plenderleith) 05:35.00 3.7% 00:06.00 00:00:12.00

\Race 9b: Mens Jr 2x Heat 2 @ 11:40 AM

1st 4  Row Nova Scotia (C.Lee, J.Evans) 05:22.00

2nd 3  Kingston (W.Penney, A.Pilon) 05:29.00 2.2% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 5 Ottawa B (M.Mesko, M.Mctaggart) 06:00.00 11.8% 00:31.00 00:00:38.00
4th 2 Ottawa E (C.Coutts, J.Nanos) 06:22.00 18.6% 00:22.00 00:01:00.00

Race 10a: Womens Jr 2x Heat 1 @ 11:50 AM

1st 2 Boucherville (M.Levesque, M.Levesque) 06:00.00

2nd 5 Quinte B (M.Novakovic, R.Benn) 06:34.00 9.4% 00:34.00 00:00:34.00

3rd 4 Aviron Lachine (A.Thirion, V.Thompson) 06:49.00 13.6% 00:15.00 00:00:49.00
3 Kingston (S.Linton, K.Palilionis) Scratch

Race 10b: Womens Jr 2x Heat 2 @ 12:00 PM

1st 2 Ottawa (M.Banic, L.Munro) 05:44.00
2nd 4  Quinte A (m.rivers, j.Bellemare) 06:01.00 4.9% 00:17.00 00:00:17.00
3rd 3  Club Nautique de Sherbrooke (C.Paquette, 06:10.00 7.6% 00:09.00 00:00:26.00
C.Lamoureux)
4th 1 Montreal (V.Delean, F.Walker) 06:33.00 14.2% 00:23.00 00:00:49.00
Race 11: Mens Masters 1x Final @ 12:10 PM
1st 3 Boucherville A (K.Ouellette) 03:30.00
2nd 4  Boucherville B (E.Therrien) 03:34.00 1.9% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 5 Boucherville A (A.Rochon) 03:42.00 5.7% 00:08.00 00:00:12.00
4th 6 Boucherville C (G.Hamann) 03:45.00 7.1% 00:03.00 00:00:15.00
5th 1 Ottawa A (K.Mark) 03:47.00 8.1% 00:02.00 00:00:17.00
6th 2 CAM (H.Lagardere) 03:56.00 12.4% 00:09.00 00:00:26.00
Race 36: Womens Masters 1x Final @ 12:20 PM
1st 3 CAMB (A.Ferec) 04:08.00
2nd 1 Club Laval (M.Lacroix) 04:09.00 0.4% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 6 Ottawa (B.Myslinski) 04:32.00 9.7% 00:23.00 00:00:24.00
4th 4  Aviron Lachine (F.Bergeron) 04:43.00 14.1% 00:11.00 00:00:35.00
2 CAM A (S.Fuizzotto) Scratch
5 CAM A (N.Sicard) Scratch
Race 37: Mens Masters 2x Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Boucherville (A.Rochon, E.Therrien) 03:19.00
2nd 2 Fredericton (D.Durnford, A.Oldham) 03:34.00 7.5% 00:15.00 00:00:15.00
3rd 4 Aviron Lachine (C.Hauss, j.cowan) 04:02.00 21.6% 00:28.00 00:00:43.00
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Race 38: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 01:10 PM |

1st 2 Club Laval (M.Lacroix, L.Wittebol) 04:00.00
2nd 3 CAM (A.Ferec, S.Fuizzotto) 04:07.00 2.9% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
Race 12: Mens Ltwt 2- Final @ 01:20 PM |

1st 4  Kingston (C.Zakos, J.Rendall) 05:08.00

2nd 3 Ottawa (J.Kunkel, M.Bruce-Fuoco) 05:15.00 2.3% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 1 Boucherville (M.Button, M.Patenaude) 05:16.00 2.6% 00:01.00 00:00:08.00
4th 5 Montreal A (H.Wang, J.Adel) 05:33.00 8.1% 00:17.00 00:00:25.00
5th 2 Montreal B (E.Racine, L.Garcia Ruiz) 05:44.00 11.7% 00:11.00 00:00:36.00

Race 39: Mens Jr 2- Final @ 01:20 PM |

Exhib 6 Ottawa (J.Potts, A.Kunkel) 05:24.00
Race 7: Womens Jr 1x Final @ 01:30 PM |
1st 6 Ottawa A (L.Munro) 06:08.00
2nd 3 Boucherville (M.Levesque) 06:23.00 4.1% 00:15.00 00:00:15.00
3rd 4  Ottawa B (M.Banic) 06:26.00 4.9% 00:03.00 00:00:18.00
4th 2  Fredericton (D.Durnford) 07:02.00 14.7% 00:36.00 00:00:54.00
5th 5 Row NL (O.Mahon) 07:05.00 15.5% 00:03.00 00:00:57.00
6th 1 Ottawa C (K.Godin) 07:12.00 17.4% 00:07.00 00:01:04.00
Race 3: Mens Jr 1x Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 2 Ottawa A (l.Sabourin) 05:42.00
2nd 3 Kingston B (W.Penney) 05:50.00 2.3% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 4  Ottawa B (G.Connell) 05:55.00 3.8% 00:05.00 00:00:13.00
4th 1 Montreal (F.Trépanier) 05:57.00 4.4% 00:02.00 00:00:15.00
5th 6  Boucherville (C.Hardy-Cardinal) 05:59.00 5.0% 00:02.00 00:00:17.00
6th 5 Kingston A (A.Pilon) 06:13.00 9.1% 00:14.00 00:00:31.00
\Race 13: Womens Canada Games 4x Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 5 Quebec A 05:13.00
(M.Durand, J.Blais, S.Marchand, S.Goettke)
2nd 2  QuebecB 05:16.00 1.0% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
(A.Rochon, C.Emond, F.Martin, K.S-Savageau)
3rd 1 Row Nova Scotia 05:25.00 3.8% 00:09.00 00:00:12.00
(K.Turnbull, L.O'Carroll, H.Davy, M.Simmons)
4th 3  Rowing New Brunswick 05:27.00 4.5% 00:02.00 00:00:14.00
(K.Sankey, C.Trafton, J.Hill, K.Furlong)
5th 4  Row NL 06:00.00 15.0% 00:33.00 00:00:47.00

(A.Fraser, A.Henley, S.Ford, M.Roach)

Race 40: Mens Jr A (U19) 4+ Final @ 01:50 PM
Exhib 6 Ottawa 05:31.00
(L.Blois, C.Clarke, S.Plenderleith, A.Roth, [L.Bui])
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Race 14: Mens Canada Games 4x Final @ 02:00 PM |

1st 1 Row Nova Scotia 04:58.00
(B.Hagan Deschamps, S.Ruzzante, J.Thomas, C.Lee)
2nd 2 Row NL 05:11.00 4.4% 00:13.00 00:00:13.00

(C.Pike, A.Willams, L.Robbins, L.Dyer)
Race 2: Mens 1x Final @ 02:10 PM

1st 4  Peterborough B (G.Peeters) 05:19.00

2nd 2 Montreal (P.Chiella) 05:30.00 3.4% 00:11.00 00:00:11.00

3rd 1 Club d'aviron d'Alma (S.Lavoie) 05:34.00 4.7% 00:04.00 00:00:15.00

4th 5 Ottawa A (A.Kunkel) 05:46.00 8.5% 00:12.00 00:00:27.00

5th 6 Peterborough C (R.Bailey) 06:07.00 15.0% 00:21.00 00:00:48.00
3  Peterborough A (A.Stewart-Jones) Scratch

Race 5: Mens Ltwt 1x Final @ 02:20 PM

1st 2 Ottawa B (M.Fournier) 05:16.00

2nd 1 Fredericton (A.Bliss) 05:17.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00

3rd 3 Montreal A (S.Boyer) 05:26.00 3.2% 00:09.00 00:00:10.00

4th 6 Montreal B (M.Abraao York) 05:28.00 3.8% 00:02.00 00:00:12.00

5th 5 Kingston B (B.Coffey) 05:38.00 7.0% 00:10.00 00:00:22.00

6th 4  Ottawa B (P.Steneker) 05:41.00 7.9% 00:03.00 00:00:25.00
Race 6: Womens Ltwt 1x Final @ 02:30 PM

1st 3 Ottawa A (L.Page) 06:08.00

2nd 4 Boucherville A (D.Paiement) 06:15.00 1.9% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00

3rd 5 CAM B (N.Pohl) 06:21.00 3.5% 00:06.00 00:00:13.00

4th 1 Boucherville B (M.Anand) 06:24.00 4.3% 00:03.00 00:00:16.00

5th 2 Ottawa B (A.Fogarty) 06:28.00 5.4% 00:04.00 00:00:20.00

6th 6 Ottawa C (S.Harris) 06:59.00 13.9% 00:31.00 00:00:51.00
Race 15: Womens Canada Games 2- Final @ 02:40 PM

1st 3 Rowing New Brunswick (K.Haslett, S.Hughes) 06:02.00

2nd 2 Quebec B (B.Dagenais, A.Cote) 06:12.00 2.8% 00:10.00 00:00:10.00

3rd 1 Quebec A (T.Salatas, M.Dubois) 06:19.00 4.7% 00:07.00 00:00:17.00

4th 4  Row NL (M.Fitzgerald, K.McKay) 06:33.00 8.6% 00:14.00 00:00:31.00

Race 41: Womens Ltwt 2- Final @ 02:40 PM |
Exhib 5 Row NL (J.chafe, M.Ellsworth) 06:40.00

Race 16: Mens Canada Games 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM |
1st 1 Rowing New Brunswick 04:34.00
(C.Northrup, J.Summerhayes, J.Chamberlain,
A.Robichaud, J.Smith, A.McGillicuddy, N.Voutour,
A.Johnston, [C.VanBuskirk])
2nd 2  Quebec 04:40.00 2.2% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
(D.Lone, C.Benard, L.Boole, C.McCullogh, E.Laurin,
J.Tétreault, E.Paquette, E.Saragosa, [D.Cabanal))
3rd 3  RowNL 04:46.00 4.4% 00:06.00 00:00:12.00
(M.Thomas, C.Price, A.Brandt, F.Norris, E.Hanna-Quinn,
L.Robbins, K.Hawksley, A.Willams, [H.lvany])
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Race 18: Mens 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM |
Exhib 4 Ottawa 04:41.00
(J.Potts, M.Fournier, J.King, J.Kunkel, P.Steneker,
D.Blair, M.Bruce-Fuoco, H.Humphrey, [L.Wilson])
Race 9: Mens Jr 2x Final @ 03:00 PM |
1st 3 Ottawa A (W.Kuijper Dickson, L.Blois) 05:32.00
2nd 4  Row Nova Scotia (C.Lee, J.Evans) 05:35.00 0.9% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 1 CAM (R.Liganor, A.Carlesimo) 05:39.00 2.1% 00:04.00 00:00:07.00
4th 2 Boucherville (J.Latraverse, W.Généreux) 05:40.00 2.4% 00:01.00 00:00:08.00
5th 5 Kingston (W.Penney, A.Pilon) 05:43.00 3.3% 00:03.00 00:00:11.00
6th 6 Ottawa B (M.Mesko, M.Mctaggart) 06:14.00 12.7% 00:31.00 00:00:42.00
Race 4: Womens 1x Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 3 Boucherville A (K.Donivan) 06:09.00
2nd 4  Club Laval (v.gagne) 06:17.00 2.2% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 2 Ottawa (V.Ozimkowski) 06:23.00 3.8% 00:06.00 00:00:14.00
4th 5 Kingston A (E.Price) 06:35.00 7.0% 00:12.00 00:00:26.00
5th 6 Kingston B (C.Desroche) 06:42.00 8.9% 00:07.00 00:00:33.00
6th 1 CAM (M.Picard-Turcot) 06:49.00 10.8% 00:07.00 00:00:40.00
Race 19: Mens Canada Games 2x Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 4  Row Nova Scotia (S.Ruzzante, C.Booker) 05:09.00
2nd 5 Unaffiliated (CAN) (P.Keane, D.Nicmans) 05:13.00 1.3% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 1 Rowing New Brunswick (N.Klotz-Mosher, M.Hamilton) 05:35.00 8.4% 00:22.00 00:00:26.00
4th 2  Montreal (F.Trépanier, A.Zolotuhin) 05:50.00 13.3% 00:15.00 00:00:41.00
3 Row NL (M.Thomas, C.Price) Scratch
Race 20: Womens Canada Games 1x Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 2 Quebec A (E.Durham) 06:13.00
2nd 3  Quebec B (S.Goettke) 06:16.00 0.8% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 6 Row Nova Scotia (M.Simmons) 06:28.00 4.0% 00:12.00 00:00:15.00
4th 5 Row Nova Scotia B (E.Chedrawe) 06:29.00 4.3% 00:01.00 00:00:16.00
5th 1 Row NL (E.Hancock) 06:35.00 5.9% 00:06.00 00:00:22.00
6th 4  Row Nova Scotia A (H.Davy) 06:41.00 7.5% 00:06.00 00:00:28.00
Race 10: Womens Jr 2x Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 4  Ottawa (M.Banic, L.Munro) 05:46.00
2nd 3 Boucherville (M.Levesque, M.Levesque) 05:58.00 3.5% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 5 Quinte A (m.rivers, j.Bellemare) 05:59.00 3.8% 00:01.00 00:00:13.00
4th 6 Club Nautique de Sherbrooke (C.Paquette, 06:05.00 5.5% 00:06.00 00:00:19.00
C.Lamoureux)
5th 2 Quinte B (M.Novakovic, R.Benn) 06:52.00 19.1% 00:47.00 00:01:06.00
1 Aviron Lachine (A.Thirion, V.Thompson) Scratch
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Race 21: Mens Ltwt 2x Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 3 Ottawa A (M.Fournier, J.King) 05:07.00
2nd 2 Montreal/Durham [Composite] (S.Boyer, S.Pampreen) 05:12.00 1.6% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 1 Ottawa B (D.Blair, P.Steneker) 05:15.00 2.6% 00:03.00 00:00:08.00
4th 5 Kingston (S.Whitehall, P.Mueller) 05:18.00 3.6% 00:03.00 00:00:11.00
5th 4  Row Nova Scotia (J.Schwarz, L.Browne) 05:35.00 9.1% 00:17.00 00:00:28.00
6th 6 Row NL (C.Pike, L.Dyer) 05:51.00 14.3% 00:16.00 00:00:44.00
Race 22: Womens Ltwt 2x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 5 Rowing New Brunswick (C.Trafton, K.Sankey) 05:41.00
2nd 4 CAM (J.Robert, N.Pohl) 05:46.00 1.5% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 6 Club Laval (B.St-Louis, C.Zanga) 06:01.00 5.9% 00:15.00 00:00:20.00
4th 2 Ottawa (A.Pastic, A.Fogarty) 06:11.00 8.8% 00:10.00 00:00:30.00
5th 3 Row NL (A.Fraser, A.Henley) 06:22.00 12.0% 00:11.00 00:00:41.00
1 Row Nova Scotia (M.Simmons, E.Chedrawe) Scratch
Race 23: Mens 2x Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 2 Montreal (P.Chiella, H.Hering) 05:07.00
2nd 3 Unaffiliated (CAN) (D.Nicmans, P.Keane) 05:09.00 0.7% 00:02.00 00:00:02.00
3rd 1 Ottawa A (P.Vermeulen, D.Pucsek) 05:23.00 5.2% 00:14.00 00:00:16.00
4th 4  Ottawa B (H.Humphrey, C.Angel) 05:41.00 11.1% 00:18.00 00:00:34.00
5 Kingston (J.Coward, C.Currie) Scratch
Race 24: Mens Canada Games 2- Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 1 Quebec (J.Taillon, H.Blouin) 05:12.00
2nd 3 Row Nova Scotia (S.Ruzzante, C.Booker) 05:23.00 3.5% 00:11.00 00:00:11.00
3rd 2 Row NL (E.Hanna-Quinn, F.Norris) 05:42.00 9.6% 00:19.00 00:00:30.00
Race 25: Mens 2- Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 4  Ottawa (E.Farghuarson, J.Kay) 05:05.00
2nd 5 Kingston (J.Coward, M.Howard) 05:32.00 8.9% 00:27.00 00:00:27.00
\Race 26: Womens 4x Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 4  Row Nova Scotia 05:24.00
(M.Simmons, K.Turnbull, E.Chedrawe, H.Davy)
2nd 1 OttawaB 05:31.00 2.2% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
(M.de Paul, L.Richardson, D.Hewett, m.Laflamme)
3rd 3 Ottawa A 05:43.00 5.9% 00:12.00 00:00:19.00
(A.Fogarty, S.Harris, A.Pastic, L.Page)
4th 2 Ottawa C 05:44.00 6.2% 00:01.00 00:00:20.00
(C.Salter MacDonald, A.Massender, V.Beggs,
A.Schram)
Race 27: Womens 4- Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 5 Rowing New Brunswick 05:23.00
(K.Haslett, S.Hughes, M.Boyvle, J.Reid, [C.VanBuskirkl])
2nd 6 Row NL 05:36.00 4.0% 00:13.00 00:00:13.00

(E.Hancock, M.Fitzgerald, K.McKay, M.Walsh, [H.lvany])
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Race 30: Mens Canada Games 1x Final @ 04:40 PM
1st 4 Rowing New Brunswick (T.Perry) 05:19.00
2nd 1 Quebec (A.Lengele) 05:20.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 3 Row Nova Scotia (B.Hagan_Deschamps) 05:49.00 9.4% 00:29.00 00:00:30.00
4th 5 Peterborough (a.Watson) 06:02.00 13.5% 00:13.00 00:00:43.00
5th 2 Row NL (L.Dyer) 06:23.00 20.1% 00:21.00 00:01:04.00
Race 33: Womens Canada Games 2x Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 6 Quebec A (E.Durham, G.Smith) 05:43.00
2nd 1 Quebec C (F.Martin, K.S-Savageau) 05:44.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 5 Quebec B (A.Rochon, C.Emond) 05:49.00 1.7% 00:05.00 00:00:06.00
4th 2 Row Nova Scotia (L.O'Carroll, K.Turnbull) 05:59.00 4.7% 00:10.00 00:00:16.00
5th 4  Row NL (M.Walsh, E.Peacock) 06:24.00 12.0% 00:25.00 00:00:41.00
3  Rowing New Brunswick (J.Hill, K.Furlong) Scratch
Race 8: Mens 4x Final @ 05:00 PM
1st 3 Ottawa A 04:37.00
(J.King, E.Farghuarson, D.Pucsek, J.Kay)
2nd 4  Montreal 04:46.00 3.2% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00
(P.Chiella, H.Hering, M.Abraao York, S.Boyer)
3rd 2 Ofttawa C 05:00.00 8.3% 00:14.00 00:00:23.00
(I.Sabourin, A.Kunkel, J.Potts, W.Kuiiper Dickson)
4th 5 Ottawa D 05:08.00 11.2% 00:08.00 00:00:31.00
(G.Connell, C.Clarke, j.Hamilton, S.Plenderleith)
5th 1 OttawaB 05:21.00 15.9% 00:13.00 00:00:44.00
(P.Vermeulen, C.Angel, A.Winters, L.Baudouin)
Race 1: Womens 2x Final @ 05:10 PM
1st 3 Kingston A (E.Price, C.Desroche) 05:52.00
2nd 4  Ottawa A (V.Ozimkowski, L.Page) 05:59.00 2.0% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 5 Kingston C (L.Stanley, K.Merwin) 06:02.00 2.8% 00:03.00 00:00:10.00
4th 2 Ottawa B (C.Salter MacDonald, A.Schram) 06:07.00 4.3% 00:05.00 00:00:15.00
5th 1 Ottawa F (J.Carter, V.Beggs) 06:27.00 9.9% 00:20.00 00:00:35.00
6 Ottawa D (M.de Paul, L.Richardson) Scratch
Race 17: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 05:20 PM
Exhib 1 Ottawa 04:41.00
(A.Kunkel, J.Potts, A.Thompson, L.Blois, W.Kuijper
Dickson, |.Sabourin, G.Connell, j.Hamilton, [L.Bui])
Race 28: Womens Canada Games 8+ Final @ 05:20 PM
1st 3  Quebec 05:02.00
(T.Salatas, M.Dubois, A.Cote, B.Dagenais, E.Durham,
G.Smith, M.Durand, J.Blais, [S.Wang])
2nd 2 Row NL 05:19.00 5.6% 00:17.00 00:00:17.00

(E.Hancock, K.McKay, M.Fitzgerald, M.Walsh,
E.Peacock, S.Graham, A.Henley, M.Roach, [H.lvany])
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Race 29: Womens 8+ Final @ 05:20 PM |
1st 2 Rowing New Brunswick 05:12.00
(C.Trafton, K.Sankey, J.Reid, S.Hughes, J.Hill,
K.Haslett, K.Furlong, M.Boyle, [C.VanBuskirk])
Exhib 4  Ottawa 05:37.00 00:25.00 00:00:25.00
(C.Salter MacDonald, A.Schram, D.Hewett,
L.Richardson, M.de Paul, m.Laflamme, A.Massender,
A.Pastic, [K.lvanchenko])

Race 34: Mens Ltwt 4- Final @ 05:30 PM

1st 6 Quebec 04:48.00
(H.Blouin, J.Taillon, D.Cabana, D.Lone)

2nd 1 Kingston 04:49.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
(C.zZakos, J.Rendall, P.Mueller, B.Coffey)

3rd 2 Rowing New Brunswick 04:57.00 3.1% 00:08.00 00:00:09.00
(C.Northrup, J.Summerhayes, N.Voutour, A.Johnston)

4th 4  Ofttawa 05:00.00 4.2% 00:03.00 00:00:12.00
(J.King, J.Kunkel, D.Blair, M.Bruce-Fuoco)

5th 3  Row Nova Scotia 05:02.00 4.9% 00:02.00 00:00:14.00
(B.Hagan Deschamps, J.Thomas, C.Lee, J.Schwarz)

6th 5 Row NL 05:31.00 14.9% 00:29.00 00:00:43.00

(M.Thomas, A.Brandt, C.Price, L.Robbins)

Race 35: Mens 4- Final @ 05:40 PM

1st 4 Ottawa 04:50.00
(P.Vermeulen, E.Farquharson, D.Pucsek, J.Kay,
[L.Wilson])

2nd 5 Rowing New Brunswick 04:53.00 1.0% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
(A.Robichaud, J.Chamberlain, A.McGillicuddy, J.Smith,
[C.VanBuskirk])

3rd 3 Boucherville 04:58.00 2.8% 00:05.00 00:00:08.00
(M.Button, A.Sanchez-Lizana, D.Fernandez,
M.Patenaude, [M.Levesquel])

4th 6 Quebec 05:05.00 5.2% 00:07.00 00:00:15.00
(L.Boole, C.McCullogh, C.Benard, T.Grace, [D.Cabana])
5th 1 Row Nova Scotia 05:21.00 10.7% 00:16.00 00:00:31.00

(S.Ruzzante, C.Booker, L.Browne, J.Evans,
[M.Simmons])

6th 2 Row NL 05:40.00 17.2% 00:19.00 00:00:50.00
(A.Brandt, K.Hawksley, E.Hanna-Quinn, F.Norris,
[H.lvany])
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